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BEMENYT 30 dmnAL 2566 72,574.00
31 dmAu 2566 uel sna 57/66 ddriaedl 52507087 tnsna 29,750.00 42,824.00
uel 5na 58/66 vdmaedl 52507093 dansna 250.00 42,574.00
UK sna 59/66 idaaui 52507096 tnsna 1,250.00 41,324,00
U3 2881/82 AAIATADY - LW ININUGINTS 200.00 41,524.00
wEATUSEN NS LesgUan
U3 2881/83 Aratirsasy - UndvInisAouNIwes 200.00 41,724.00
s Usuiasgded
U5 2881/84 Falpsany - Wiwdnaugsnis 200.00 41,924.00
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unanwisrun ATmeelvy
U3 2881/86 FraiipsaBy - Wndnauginig 200.00 42,324.00
unamgnmasnl wdunselnn
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UL Yoyt
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Wi Wil
Us 2881/89 Fuusm 1,000.00 43,724.00
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el M215/66 Wduasmlszdniudinsuians 1,730.00 44,324.00
Uil 66068/97-100 |56l - iy 200.00 44,524.00
il 66069/1-2 sele - Msidu 840.00 45,364.00
Lﬁ‘m"i 66069/3-27 788 - M3 10,950.00 56,314.00
U3 2884/28-30 s8le - M3 60.00 56,374.00
utl 360/66 uuruwiaRINGUIANT ( 30 @A 66 ) 17,524.00 38,850.00
UH 361/66 UduaausziriuknsutAns 12,050.00 26,800.00
uel 362/66 ﬁwﬁmaﬂ'ﬁ 10025383 tnsuang 22,200.00 4,600.00
url Ua 5/66 dduuineeintgisuuianm 1,000.00 3,600.00
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